Southern Regional Football/ Alumni Coaches

The following names are former Southern Regional Football/Alumni presently coaching football:

Name

Gary Hem
Mike De Troia
Bill Brown
Rob Davis
Greg Oravets
Eric Fierro
*Bill Mc Cord
Matt Abbato
Dave Smith
Randy Barker
Dan Ivancich
Dan Abbato
C.J. Tomelden
Cody Pidgeon
Paul Covine
Brian Fitzpatrick
Tyler Burnett
Pete Lipowski
Matt Tatur

*denotes coaching in college

Class

1980
1980
1985
1988
1998
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2008
2009

School

SR Pop Warner
Barnegat H.S.

SR Pop Warner
Barnegat H.S.

Barnegat H.S.

Southern Regional
Princeton University
Southern Regional
Barnegat H.S.

SR Pop Warner
Southern Regional
Pinelands Regional
Southern Regional
Barnegat Middle School
Barnegat Middle School
Southern Middle School
Southern Pop Warner
Southern Pop Warner
Southern Middle School

The following names are former Southern Regional Football/Alumni who have coached football

at Southern Regional:

Jim Hutchinson
Todd Nicholson
Dick Gove
Frank Laird

Larry Sheehan (Alumnus Head Football Coach 1994 — 1997)

Mike Jinks

Mike Kaiser

Dr. Paul Mc Mahon
Rob Davis
Anthony King

Eric Fierro

Matt Abbato

Bill Mc¢ Cord

Dan Abbato

Brett Bakely

CJ Tomelden
Dan Ivancich
Matt Tatur
Brian Fitzpatrick

We would like to keep this updated so if there is any information missed please contact the

SRFPA at jkaszubal (@srsd.net
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