Southern Regional Football/ Alumni Coaches

The following names are former Southern Regional Football/Alumni presently coaching football:

Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>School</u>
Gary Hem	1980	SR Pop Warner
Mike De Troia	1980	Barnegat H.S.
Bill Brown	1985	SR Pop Warner
Rob Davis	1988	Barnegat H.S.
Greg Oravets	1998	Barnegat H.S.
Eric Fierro	1999	Southern Regional
*Bill Mc Cord	2000	Princeton University
Matt Abbato	2000	Southern Regional
Dave Smith	2001	Barnegat H.S.
Randy Barker	2002	SR Pop Warner
Dan Ivancich	2002	Southern Regional
Dan Abbato	2003	Pinelands Regional
C.J. Tomelden	2003	Southern Regional
Cody Pidgeon	2003	Barnegat Middle School
Paul Covine	2004	Barnegat Middle School
Brian Fitzpatrick	2004	Southern Middle School
Tyler Burnett	2005	Southern Pop Warner
Pete Lipowski	2008	Southern Pop Warner
Matt Tatur	2009	Southern Middle School
*denotes coaching in college		

The following names are former Southern Regional Football/Alumni who have coached football at Southern Regional:

Jim Hutchinson

Todd Nicholson

Dick Gove

Frank Laird

Larry Sheehan (Alumnus Head Football Coach 1994 – 1997)

Mike Jinks Mike Kaiser

Dr. Paul Mc Mahon

Rob Davis Anthony King Eric Fierro

Matt AbbatoCJ TomeldenBill Mc CordDan IvancichDan AbbatoMatt TaturBrett BakelyBrian Fitzpatrick

We would like to keep this updated so if there is any information missed please contact the SRFPA at jkaszuba1@srsd.net